
Dubai Crown Prince Endurance Ride for Ladies 119KM , 09 Jan 2022
DIEC 119 Km ,Dubai International Endurance City

Pos St # Pos Dist Depart Arrival 1st Vet In 2nd Vet In Heart Rates Recov
ery

CRI/RRI Ride Time Total Ride 
Time

Loop 
speed

Avg Lp 
speed

Phase 
Speed

Avg 
Speed

Penalt
y

1 17 BRUNA PUJOLS  AUMATELL/10113816/ESP AKRAM DE FLAUZINS/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105XO63

1 3 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:24.67 8:26:07.81 63/64 01:43 01:26:08 01:26:08 28.43 28.43 27.86 27.86 00:00

2 3 32 9:06:07.81 10:18:22.43 10:19:51.78 60/62 01:29 01:13:44 02:39:52 26.58 27.58 26.04 27.02 00:00

3 2 27 10:59:51.78 11:56:52.82 11:58:21.56 60/60 01:29 12:24:53 00:58:30 03:38:22 28.41 27.8 27.69 27.2 00:00

4 1 20 12:48:21.56 13:29:40.92 13:41:25.90 62/60 11:45 00:41:19 04:19:41 29.04 28 29.04 27.5 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:00:000 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:06 / 00:16:27 M7 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

2 57 CECILIA GARCIA/10019545/URU AL SAIL/2008/Grey/Gelding/104DK60

1 15 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:22.58 8:27:15.60 60/62 02:53 01:27:16 01:27:16 28.44 28.44 27.5 27.5 00:00

2 18 32 9:07:15.60 10:18:22.16 10:21:20.56 63/62 02:58 01:14:05 02:41:21 27 27.78 25.92 26.77 00:00

3 4 27 11:01:20.56 11:56:48.93 11:58:48.38 58/60 01:59 12:24:50 00:57:28 03:38:49 29.2 28.16 28.19 27.15 00:00

4 2 20 12:48:48.38 13:29:41.02 13:38:22.90 62/64 08:42 00:40:53 04:19:42 29.36 28.35 29.35 27.49 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:00:107 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:08 / 00:16:33 M7 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

3 126 MARIA SANTINA ZUNINO/10074622/ARG AYOUF LA LIZONNE/2011/Bay/Gelding/105ZL06

1 6 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:21.51 8:26:32.81 52/48 02:11 01:26:33 01:26:33 28.45 28.45 27.73 27.73 00:00

2 1 32 9:06:32.81 10:18:18.02 10:19:29.83 51/52 01:12 01:12:57 02:39:30 26.76 27.67 26.32 27.08 00:00

3 1 27 10:59:29.83 11:56:51.52 11:58:11.77 55/60 01:20 12:28:08 00:58:42 03:38:12 28.24 27.83 27.6 27.22 00:00

4 3 20 12:48:11.77 13:30:25.01 13:36:33.89 55/58 06:09 00:42:13 04:20:25 28.42 27.92 28.42 27.42 00:00

TrailBy: 00:00:44:090 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:43 / 00:10:52 F3 Stables/Khalifa Ghanim Al Marri

4 84 SHAMMA ABDULAZIZ HUSSAIN ALI ALTAWASH/10148077/UAE WAMID/2002/Grey/Gelding/103GV43

1 13 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:23.63 8:27:03.48 62/56 02:40 01:27:03 01:27:03 28.44 28.44 27.57 27.57 00:00

2 17 32 9:07:03.48 10:18:18.26 10:21:10.91 62/60 02:53 01:14:07 02:41:10 26.95 27.76 25.91 26.8 00:00

3 5 27 11:01:10.91 11:56:49.96 11:59:14.62 61/64 02:25 12:29:32 00:58:04 03:39:14 29.11 28.11 27.9 27.09 00:00

4 4 20 12:49:14.62 13:32:49.77 13:47:36.67 56/60 14:47 00:43:35 04:22:49 27.53 28.01 27.53 27.17 00:00

TrailBy: 00:03:08:850 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:41 / 00:22:44 Jumeirah Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

5 74 MARYAM AHMAD AL TAMIMI/10183194/UAE HILLSTONE AZ'AR/2014/Grey/Gelding/106MO49

1 5 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:17.35 8:26:20.82 43/48 02:03 01:26:21 01:26:21 28.47 28.47 27.79 27.79 00:00

2 8 32 9:06:20.82 10:18:20.62 10:20:17.99 50/54 01:57 01:13:57 02:40:18 26.67 27.64 25.96 26.95 00:00

3 8 27 11:00:17.99 11:57:13.56 12:00:17.70 61/64 03:04 12:28:52 01:00:00 03:40:18 28.46 27.86 27 26.96 00:00

4 5 20 12:50:17.70 13:33:06.75 13:42:46.51 58/60 09:40 00:42:49 04:23:07 28.03 27.89 28.03 27.14 00:00

TrailBy: 00:03:25:837 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:11 / 00:16:45 F3-1 Stables/Khalifa Abdulla Ali Bin Ghalaita

6 38 ZUBAIDAH ALI SABTI AL - ALI BASHA/10160659/IRQ JUST ARRIVED/2012/Bay/Gelding/0

1 28 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:25.69 8:29:56.76 63/64 05:31 01:29:57 01:29:57 28.43 28.43 26.68 26.68 00:00

2 9 32 9:09:56.76 10:18:32.61 10:20:19.61 61/64 01:47 01:10:23 02:40:20 27.99 28.23 27.28 26.94 00:00

3 7 27 11:00:19.61 11:57:00.60 11:59:44.07 53/60 02:43 12:26:23 00:59:24 03:39:44 28.58 28.32 27.27 27.03 00:00

4 6 20 12:49:44.07 13:44:18.71 13:56:03.77 56/60 11:45 00:54:35 04:34:19 21.99 27.02 21.98 26.03 00:00

TrailBy: 00:14:37:790 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:26 / 00:21:46 Al Barrari Stables/Ahmed Ali Al Sabri

Finish (40)



7 31 KAMILA ANITA KART/10015470/POL ABELA DE L ENCLOS/2012/Grey/Gelding/105XH55

1 11 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:28.63 8:26:56.75 51/54 02:28 01:26:57 01:26:57 28.41 28.41 27.6 27.6 00:00

2 14 32 9:06:56.75 10:18:25.71 10:20:30.65 60/60 02:05 01:13:34 02:40:31 26.86 27.7 26.1 26.91 00:00

3 10 27 11:00:30.65 11:58:50.14 12:01:01.58 54/60 02:11 12:27:26 01:00:31 03:41:02 27.78 27.72 26.77 26.87 00:00

4 7 20 12:51:01.58 13:46:54.85 13:50:49.43 55/56 03:55 00:55:53 04:36:55 21.47 26.43 21.47 25.78 00:00

TrailBy: 00:17:13:930 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:39 / 00:10:39 MRM Stables/Ismail Mohammad Al Jeziri

8 29 VERONICA GIUSSANI/10096813/ITA CORALIE TIE/2007/Bay/Mare/106BO39

1 10 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:17.15 8:26:53.33 58/58 02:36 01:26:53 01:26:53 28.47 28.47 27.62 27.62 00:00

2 7 32 9:06:53.33 10:18:19.50 10:20:09.72 57/64 01:50 01:13:16 02:40:09 26.88 27.74 26.21 26.97 00:00

3 11 27 11:00:09.72 11:56:51.80 12:00:17.46 12:04:12.23 66 - 57/60 07:20 12:34:17 01:04:03 03:44:12 28.57 27.96 25.29 26.49 00:00

4 8 20 12:54:12.23 13:46:56.00 14:00:03.64 56/58 13:08 00:52:44 04:36:56 22.76 26.93 22.76 25.78 00:00

TrailBy: 00:17:15:083 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:13 / 00:24:54 Al Reef Ash Ab/Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed

9 64 MARWA AHMED IBRAHIM ALSAYED ALHASHMI/10187892/UAE CHANICE DU TILLEU 10/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/106GJ57

1 8 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:46.63 8:26:40.14 56/60 01:54 01:26:40 01:26:40 28.31 28.31 27.69 27.69 00:00

2 10 32 9:06:40.14 10:18:21.34 10:20:25.56 58/60 02:04 01:13:45 02:40:25 26.78 27.61 26.03 26.93 00:00

3 12 27 11:00:25.56 12:03:34.48 12:05:40.07 64/60 02:06 12:28:18 01:05:15 03:45:40 25.65 27.05 24.83 26.32 00:00

4 9 20 12:55:40.07 13:49:47.58 13:55:58.27 58/60 06:11 00:54:08 04:39:48 22.17 26.08 22.17 25.52 00:00

TrailBy: 00:20:06:660 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:03 / 00:12:14 Emaar Endurance Stables/Madan Singh Man Singh

10 16 DELFINA MARIA GAUTHIER/10098509/ARG AZAL DE NARTHOUX/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105OE36

1 12 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:26.74 8:27:00.47 64/64 02:34 01:27:00 01:27:00 28.42 28.42 27.59 27.59 00:00

2 16 32 9:07:00.47 10:18:24.19 10:20:54.52 61/60 02:30 01:13:54 02:40:54 26.89 27.72 25.98 26.85 00:00

3 14 27 11:00:54.52 12:03:32.49 12:07:36.52 61/60 04:04 12:37:43 01:06:42 03:47:36 25.87 27.19 24.29 26.1 00:00

4 10 20 12:57:36.52 13:54:08.94 14:00:38.72 58/60 06:30 00:56:32 04:44:08 21.22 25.96 21.23 25.13 00:00

TrailBy: 00:24:28:027 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:54 / 00:15:39 M7 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

11 95 CONSUELO MARCHANT CARDENAS/10155174/CHI NASTASI/2014/Bay/Mare/0

1 37 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:31.29 8:27:08.15 8:31:36.09 65 - 43/48 07:05 01:31:36 01:31:36 28.4 28.4 26.2 26.2 00:00

2 32 32 9:11:36.09 10:25:14.66 10:28:08.14 51/52 02:53 01:16:32 02:48:08 26.07 27.31 25.09 25.69 00:00

3 17 27 11:08:08.14 12:15:49.73 12:18:13.18 58/56 02:23 12:48:23 01:10:05 03:58:13 23.93 26.3 23.12 24.94 00:00

4 11 20 13:08:13.18 13:56:00.46 14:02:58.47 52/52 06:58 00:47:47 04:46:00 25.11 26.09 25.11 24.97 00:00

TrailBy: 00:26:19:547 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:49 / 00:19:19 Seeh Al Salam Endurance Stables/Salem Mohammed Al Sabousi

12 106 SHARINA AHMAD RASHED MULLA ALFALASI/10183238/UAE SANNIESGUNS RED HEART/2011/Chestnut/Gelding/105LD64

1 35 40 7:00:00.00 8:29:13.20 8:31:17.25 64/60 02:04 01:31:17 01:31:17 26.9 26.9 26.29 26.29 00:00

2 29 32 9:11:17.25 10:23:23.97 10:27:19.80 64/64 03:56 01:16:03 02:47:20 26.63 26.78 25.25 25.82 00:00

3 19 27 11:07:19.80 12:16:02.57 12:19:38.62 62/60 03:36 12:48:54 01:12:19 03:59:39 23.58 25.82 22.4 24.79 00:00

4 12 20 13:09:38.62 13:56:20.33 14:08:43.03 59/60 12:23 00:46:42 04:46:21 25.7 25.8 25.7 24.93 00:00

TrailBy: 00:26:39:417 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:29 / 00:21:59 Al Maghaweer Stables/Shahid Khan  Ambaras Khan

13 19 VERONICA SIMULA/10116514/ITA TIRRENO/2008/Grey/Gelding/106SO07

1 22 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:44.01 8:28:30.78 64/60 03:47 01:28:31 01:28:31 28.32 28.32 27.11 27.11 00:00

2 15 32 9:08:30.78 10:18:36.46 10:20:50.36 58/60 02:14 01:12:20 02:40:51 27.39 27.9 26.54 26.86 00:00

3 13 27 11:00:50.36 11:57:15.31 12:01:16.51 12:06:24.56 69 - 54/56 09:09 12:36:19 01:05:34 03:46:25 28.72 28.12 24.71 26.23 00:00

4 13 20 12:56:24.56 13:56:22.75 14:23:26.36 61/60 27:04 00:59:58 04:46:23 20.01 26.33 20.01 24.93 00:00

TrailBy: 00:26:41:833 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:10:33 / 00:42:14 Al Reef Stables/Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed

14 83 CATALINA BASTONS/10027432/ARG JUNIOR POLVORILLO/2010/Grey/Gelding/105AU59

1 2 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:34.72 8:25:58.51 55/60 01:24 01:25:59 01:25:59 28.38 28.38 27.91 27.91 00:00

2 5 32 9:05:58.51 10:18:25.07 10:20:06.88 53/54 01:42 01:14:08 02:40:07 26.5 27.51 25.9 26.98 00:00

Finish (40)



14 3 3 27 11:00:06.88 11:57:16.69 11:58:23.60 58/60 01:07 12:27:47 00:58:17 03:38:24 28.34 27.73 27.8 27.2 00:00

4 14 20 12:48:23.60 13:58:09.14 14:02:36.31 50/56 04:27 01:09:46 04:48:10 17.2 25.15 17.2 24.78 00:00

TrailBy: 00:28:28:220 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:10 / 00:08:40 Jumeirah Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

15 117 NOORA HAMAD ALQUBAISI/10260528/UAE ROSEVALE PARK BAY SARIN/2012/Bay/Gelding/107CC57

1 44 40 7:00:00.00 8:31:05.08 8:35:06.81 58/60 04:02 01:35:07 01:35:07 26.35 26.35 25.23 25.23 00:00

2 38 32 9:15:06.81 10:30:37.15 10:34:11.43 61/60 03:34 01:19:05 02:54:12 25.43 25.93 24.28 24.8 00:00

3 25 27 11:14:11.43 12:20:38.27 12:25:52.94 57/60 05:15 12:50:12 01:11:42 04:05:54 24.38 25.49 22.59 24.16 00:00

4 15 20 13:15:52.94 14:05:35.88 14:15:12.27 55/56 09:36 00:49:43 04:55:37 24.14 25.25 24.14 24.15 00:00

TrailBy: 00:35:54:960 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:36 / 00:22:27 ABH Endurance Stables/Saif Khalifa Al Muhairi

16 82 CATALINA LLORENS/10070382/CHI TOM JONES TE/2006/Bay/Gelding/104ER04

1 27 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:25.92 8:29:33.23 63/64 05:07 01:29:33 01:29:33 28.43 28.43 26.8 26.8 00:00

2 23 32 9:09:33.23 10:18:24.39 10:20:52.45 10:25:05.55 66 - 57/60 06:41 01:15:32 02:45:05 27.89 28.18 25.42 26.17 00:00

3 15 27 11:05:05.55 12:06:26.44 12:11:11.10 60/56 04:45 12:40:53 01:06:06 03:51:11 26.41 27.68 24.51 25.69 00:00

4 16 20 13:01:11.10 14:07:01.89 14:16:30.25 58/60 09:28 01:05:51 04:57:02 18.22 25.46 18.22 24.04 00:00

TrailBy: 00:37:20:973 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:30 / 00:26:02 Jumeirah Stables/Ahmad Mohd Ahmed Belqaizi

17 77 MARIAM ADNAN ABDULKARIM AL RAIS/10103264/UAE BARANNE SPIRIT/2009/Chestnut/Gelding/105WC44

1 23 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:25.40 8:28:37.66 63/64 04:12 01:28:38 01:28:38 28.43 28.43 27.08 27.08 00:00

2 25 32 9:08:37.66 10:22:27.14 10:25:25.88 60/60 02:59 01:16:48 02:45:26 26.01 27.3 25 26.11 00:00

3 23 27 11:05:25.88 12:16:04.67 12:24:18.20 62/56 08:14 12:44:39 01:18:52 04:04:18 22.93 25.95 20.54 24.31 00:00

4 17 20 13:14:18.20 14:07:02.06 14:22:44.02 59/60 15:42 00:52:44 04:57:02 22.76 25.35 22.76 24.04 00:00

TrailBy: 00:37:21:147 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:46 / 00:31:07 M7 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

18 56 JULIA SPELANZON/10076387/ARG ELLO DE LA BERGERIE/2014/Bay/Gelding/107MS96

1 21 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:26.87 8:28:20.51 64/60 03:54 01:28:21 01:28:21 28.42 28.42 27.16 27.16 00:00

2 20 32 9:08:20.51 10:18:28.15 10:23:16.98 63/56 04:49 01:14:56 02:43:17 27.38 27.95 25.62 26.46 00:00

3 22 27 11:03:16.98 12:15:58.96 12:23:08.09 60/64 07:09 12:46:29 01:19:51 04:03:08 22.28 26.14 20.29 24.43 00:00

4 18 20 13:13:08.09 14:07:02.61 14:24:18.71 64/64 17:16 00:53:55 04:57:03 22.26 25.39 22.26 24.04 00:00

TrailBy: 00:37:21:690 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:08:17 / 00:33:08 M7 Endurance Stables/Mohammed Ahmed Ali Al Subose

19 14 ALYAZIA KHALID KHALIFA AL ROMAITHI/10097244/UAE AL WHARDA DES SOURCES/2010/Grey/Gelding/105GP02

1 42 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:26.60 8:33:05.12 63/60 08:39 01:33:05 01:33:05 28.42 28.42 25.78 25.78 00:00

2 27 32 9:13:05.12 10:22:38.37 10:26:12.49 58/60 03:34 01:13:07 02:46:12 27.6 28.05 26.26 25.99 00:00

3 20 27 11:06:12.49 12:15:54.95 12:20:32.55 59/60 04:38 12:48:59 01:14:20 04:00:32 23.24 26.55 21.79 24.7 00:00

4 19 20 13:10:32.55 14:07:12.53 14:15:59.15 59/64 08:47 00:56:40 04:57:12 21.18 25.47 21.18 24.02 00:00

TrailBy: 00:37:31:610 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:24 / 00:25:36 MRM Stables/Ismail Mohammad Al Jeziri

20 63 CHANTELL DU PLESSIS/10063436/RSA COMO QUIERAS/2010/Grey/Gelding/105NN71

1 45 40 7:00:00.00 8:31:44.09 8:35:57.84 60/52 04:14 01:35:58 01:35:58 26.16 26.16 25.01 25.01 00:00

2 37 32 9:15:57.84 10:30:35.55 10:33:00.10 61/56 02:25 01:17:02 02:53:00 25.73 25.97 24.92 24.97 00:00

3 26 27 11:13:00.10 12:21:24.64 12:26:18.15 58/56 04:54 12:56:25 01:13:18 04:06:18 23.68 25.3 22.1 24.12 00:00

4 20 20 13:16:18.15 14:08:43.37 14:19:29.68 51/56 10:46 00:52:25 04:58:43 22.89 24.86 22.89 23.9 00:00

TrailBy: 00:39:02:453 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:34 / 00:22:18 Al Reeh Endurance Stables/Rajendra Nathawat

21 27 NOURA ABDULLA AHMED MAHMOUD/10073716/EGY ASHVA CAT/2012/Bay/Mare/105SG95

1 36 40 7:00:00.00 8:29:05.57 8:31:18.49 59/60 02:13 01:31:18 01:31:18 26.94 26.94 26.29 26.29 00:00

2 30 32 9:11:18.49 10:25:07.62 10:27:39.47 62/60 02:32 01:16:21 02:47:39 26.01 26.52 25.15 25.77 00:00

3 18 27 11:07:39.47 12:16:03.81 12:18:33.29 64/64 02:29 12:48:24 01:10:54 03:58:33 23.68 25.68 22.85 24.9 00:00

4 21 20 13:08:33.29 14:10:53.12 14:17:44.97 51/52 06:52 01:02:20 05:00:53 19.25 24.31 19.25 23.73 00:00

TrailBy: 00:41:12:203 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:31 / 00:14:04 Al Maghaweer Stables 1/Matar Ali Al Hammadi

Finish (40)



22 15 HIND KHALID HABIB AL REDHA/10083089/UAE SALIMA SUELZU/2011/Grey/Mare/106DP89

1 26 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:28.04 8:28:52.04 62/64 04:24 01:28:52 01:28:52 28.41 28.41 27.01 27.01 00:00

2 24 32 9:08:52.04 10:18:28.53 10:25:11.31 60/64 06:43 01:16:19 02:45:11 27.58 28.04 25.16 26.15 00:00

3 21 27 11:05:11.31 12:15:59.00 12:22:40.14 62/60 06:41 12:49:04 01:17:29 04:02:40 22.88 26.42 20.91 24.48 00:00

4 22 20 13:12:40.14 14:14:04.75 14:24:52.30 57/60 10:48 01:01:25 05:04:05 19.54 24.94 19.54 23.48 00:00

TrailBy: 00:44:23:833 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:07:08 / 00:28:34 MRM Stables/Ismail Mohammad Al Jeziri

23 43 LAETITIA  GLORIAN/10109103/FRA GOROSTI PAGADI/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105NV20

1 47 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:23.49 8:38:44.18 56/60 02:21 01:38:44 01:38:44 24.9 24.9 24.31 24.31 00:00

2 40 32 9:18:44.18 10:37:18.21 10:39:56.83 59/60 02:39 01:21:13 02:59:57 24.44 24.69 23.64 24.01 00:00

3 28 27 11:19:56.83 12:29:40.92 12:33:32.01 59/62 03:51 13:03:48 01:13:35 04:13:32 23.23 24.28 22.02 23.43 00:00

4 23 20 13:23:32.01 14:14:06.54 14:20:56.24 55/56 06:50 00:50:35 05:04:07 23.73 24.18 23.72 23.48 00:00

TrailBy: 00:44:25:627 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:55 / 00:15:40 Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables/Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed 
Al Subouse

24 80 AHAD ASHRAF ABDO MOHAMAD SHALABI/10147019/UAE AVIGNON/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105LN33

1 31 40 7:00:00.00 8:24:45.50 8:30:11.89 62/60 05:26 01:30:12 01:30:12 28.32 28.32 26.61 26.61 00:00

2 28 32 9:10:11.89 10:22:55.64 10:26:50.80 61/60 03:55 01:16:39 02:46:51 26.4 27.43 25.05 25.89 00:00

3 24 27 11:06:50.80 12:21:09.09 12:24:28.45 61/64 03:19 12:52:05 01:17:38 04:04:29 21.8 25.63 20.87 24.3 00:00

4 24 20 13:14:28.45 14:23:39.07 14:28:58.60 55/60 05:20 01:09:11 05:13:40 17.35 23.72 17.35 22.76 00:00

TrailBy: 00:53:58:153 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:30 / 00:18:00 Al Ajial Stables/Hasan Ahmed Al Baloushi

25 69 SARRA  ELMILADI/10225848/GBR IZRA SEBEKA/2003/Grey/Mare/103MF85

1 51 40 7:00:00.00 8:38:13.44 8:39:53.62 53/52 01:40 01:39:54 01:39:54 24.43 24.43 24.02 24.02 00:00

2 43 32 9:19:53.62 10:45:43.89 10:47:16.87 49/52 01:33 01:27:23 03:07:17 22.37 23.47 21.97 23.07 00:00

3 33 27 11:27:16.87 12:37:54.69 12:40:43.59 12:44:49.07 67 - 50/60 06:54 13:13:10 01:17:32 04:24:49 22.94 23.32 20.89 22.43 00:00

4 25 20 13:34:49.07 14:24:29.66 14:29:47.76 53/52 05:18 00:49:41 05:14:30 24.16 23.46 24.15 22.7 00:00

TrailBy: 00:54:48:747 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:51 / 00:15:26 Dubawi Stables/Takhat Singh Rao

26 42 SHAMMA DARWISH M. ALI BIN SULAIMAN ALSHIHI/10114106/UAE AT DIAL RANGE TEX/2011/Bay/Gelding/105WA61

1 48 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:21.92 8:38:45.36 56/60 02:23 01:38:45 01:38:45 24.91 24.91 24.3 24.3 00:00

2 39 32 9:18:45.36 10:37:17.93 10:39:47.43 55/56 02:30 01:21:02 02:59:47 24.45 24.7 23.69 24.03 00:00

3 29 27 11:19:47.43 12:29:40.48 12:35:53.83 60/60 06:13 13:05:50 01:16:06 04:15:53 23.18 24.27 21.29 23.21 00:00

4 26 20 13:25:53.83 14:24:54.57 14:52:13.62 35/44 27:19 00:59:01 05:14:54 20.33 23.5 20.33 22.67 00:00

TrailBy: 00:55:13:650 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:09:36 / 00:38:25 Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables/Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed 
Al Subouse

27 58 ORANE TOMASELLA/10140000/FRA GALACHE/2008/Grey/Gelding/104KS29

1 57 40 7:00:00.00 8:45:22.73 8:46:57.95 53/56 01:35 01:46:58 01:46:58 22.77 22.77 22.44 22.44 00:00

2 49 32 9:26:57.95 10:52:58.86 10:54:26.36 60/60 01:27 01:27:28 03:14:26 22.32 22.57 21.95 22.22 00:00

3 35 27 11:34:26.36 12:48:09.53 12:49:48.22 59/56 01:39 13:17:44 01:15:22 04:29:48 21.98 22.41 21.49 22.02 00:00

4 27 20 13:39:48.22 14:30:38.23 14:37:31.64 55/52 06:53 00:50:50 05:20:38 23.61 22.6 23.61 22.27 00:00

TrailBy: 01:00:57:313 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:53 / 00:11:34 Emirates Stables/Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer

28 61 JUANA DEMICHELI/10176191/ARG KELDON PARK GRAND FINALE/2012/Grey/Gelding/106HW71

1 58 40 7:00:00.00 8:45:23.73 8:47:03.37 51/54 01:40 01:47:03 01:47:03 22.77 22.77 22.42 22.42 00:00

2 48 32 9:27:03.37 10:52:59.62 10:54:23.84 53/56 01:24 01:27:20 03:14:23 22.34 22.58 21.98 22.22 00:00

3 34 27 11:34:23.84 12:48:10.22 12:49:47.41 52/60 01:37 13:17:49 01:15:24 04:29:47 21.96 22.41 21.49 22.02 00:00

4 28 20 13:39:47.41 14:30:38.71 14:36:56.75 47/52 06:18 00:50:51 05:20:38 23.6 22.6 23.6 22.27 00:00

TrailBy: 01:00:57:797 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:44 / 00:10:58 Emirates Stables/Jairo Rodriguez Berenguer

29 119 NIDA ANJUM CHELAT/10176744/IND DIANITZA ARMOR AA/2013/Bay/Mare/106XM26

1 55 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:59.32 8:40:46.23 60/60 03:47 01:40:46 01:40:46 24.75 24.75 23.82 23.82 00:00

Finish (40)



29 2 45 32 9:20:46.23 10:45:45.40 10:47:42.84 58/60 01:57 01:26:57 03:07:43 22.59 23.74 22.08 23.01 00:00

3 32 27 11:27:42.84 12:42:08.82 12:44:18.57 61/60 02:10 13:23:04 01:16:36 04:24:19 21.76 23.17 21.15 22.47 00:00

4 29 20 13:34:18.57 14:30:44.72 14:36:00.06 51/52 05:15 00:56:26 05:20:45 21.26 22.82 21.26 22.26 00:00

TrailBy: 01:01:03:807 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:17 / 00:13:10 Fs Stables/Shaikh Faisal Saoud Bin Khalid Alqassimi

30 34 ANA VIRGINIA GARCIA PEREIRA/10106598/URU KINDER DE MONTFLUQ/2012/Bay/Gelding/106KK11

1 59 40 7:00:00.00 8:45:30.62 8:47:14.85 56/60 01:44 01:47:15 01:47:15 22.75 22.75 22.38 22.38 00:00

2 51 32 9:27:14.85 10:53:07.85 10:55:05.92 56/56 01:58 01:27:51 03:15:06 22.36 22.57 21.86 22.14 00:00

3 38 27 11:35:05.92 12:48:16.45 12:51:02.97 54/56 02:47 13:17:50 01:15:57 04:31:03 22.14 22.45 21.33 21.91 00:00

4 30 20 13:41:02.97 14:37:35.13 14:44:31.20 54/60 06:56 00:56:32 05:27:35 21.23 22.24 21.23 21.8 00:00

TrailBy: 01:07:54:213 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:21 / 00:13:25 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi

31 36 HAYA AHMAD SALEM/10102747/UAE UN'ART/2008/Chestnut/Gelding/104ER52

1 50 40 7:00:00.00 8:36:56.06 8:39:33.59 63/62 02:38 01:39:34 01:39:34 24.76 24.76 24.1 24.1 00:00

2 47 32 9:19:33.59 10:45:49.59 10:48:28.93 56/58 02:39 01:28:55 03:08:29 22.26 23.58 21.59 22.92 00:00

3 37 27 11:28:28.93 12:46:53.09 12:50:41.16 60/60 03:48 13:16:31 01:22:12 04:30:41 20.66 22.71 19.71 21.94 00:00

4 31 20 13:40:41.16 14:39:58.88 14:46:43.38 56/60 06:44 00:59:18 05:29:59 20.24 22.25 20.24 21.64 00:00

TrailBy: 01:10:17:967 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:57 / 00:15:49 Al Barrari Stables/Ahmed Ali Al Sabri

32 35 KAREN GOMEZ/10110393/ARG SW ESHTAN/2011/Grey/Gelding/105GP01

1 60 40 7:00:00.00 8:45:29.74 8:47:18.84 51/56 01:49 01:47:19 01:47:19 22.75 22.75 22.36 22.36 00:00

2 50 32 9:27:18.84 10:53:07.23 10:54:53.24 61/60 01:46 01:27:34 03:14:53 22.38 22.58 21.93 22.17 00:00

3 39 27 11:34:53.24 12:48:19.52 12:54:16.04 60/60 05:57 13:20:58 01:19:23 04:34:16 22.06 22.44 20.41 21.66 00:00

4 32 20 13:44:16.04 14:49:32.15 14:54:19.40 57/60 04:47 01:05:16 05:39:32 18.39 21.64 18.39 21.03 00:00

TrailBy: 01:19:51:230 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:34 / 00:14:18 Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables/Abdulla Ahmad Ali Al Subousi

33 39 HALIMA ALI ABDULLA/10114855/UAE SARUK BAZOOKA/2012/Grey/Mare/106OT26

1 49 40 7:00:00.00 8:37:00.57 8:39:07.20 54/52 02:07 01:39:07 01:39:07 24.74 24.74 24.21 24.21 00:00

2 46 32 9:19:07.20 10:45:45.85 10:47:57.80 54/60 02:12 01:28:51 03:07:58 22.16 23.52 21.61 22.98 00:00

3 36 27 11:27:57.80 12:46:50.10 12:50:02.73 56/50 03:13 13:16:28 01:22:05 04:30:03 20.54 22.63 19.74 22 00:00

4 33 20 13:40:02.73 14:49:32.77 14:55:50.10 49/58 06:17 01:09:30 05:39:33 17.27 21.5 17.27 21.03 00:00

TrailBy: 01:19:51:850 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:27 / 00:13:48 Al Barrari Stables/Ahmed Ali Al Sabri

34 45 MARYAM KHALID BAKHEET AHMAD AL FALASI/10160274/UAE NOCHE DE COPAS/2012/Bay/Gelding/106VW92

1 63 40 7:00:00.00 8:50:01.45 8:52:41.22 58/60 02:40 01:52:41 01:52:41 21.81 21.81 21.3 21.3 00:00

2 54 32 9:32:41.22 11:02:31.00 11:06:17.93 60/62 03:47 01:33:37 03:26:18 21.37 21.62 20.51 20.94 00:00

3 41 27 11:46:17.93 13:06:32.50 13:12:34.63 60/60 06:02 13:40:42 01:26:17 04:52:35 20.19 21.21 18.78 20.3 00:00

4 34 20 14:02:34.63 15:01:20.78 15:11:28.34 52/56 10:08 00:58:46 05:51:21 20.42 21.07 20.42 20.32 00:00

TrailBy: 01:31:39:860 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:39 / 00:22:36 Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables/Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed 
Al Subouse

35 46 FATMA MOHAMED IBRAHIM ABDULLA ABBAS/10182252/UAE MENJANI/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/104PW92

1 62 40 7:00:00.00 8:50:03.14 8:52:38.79 47/48 02:36 01:52:39 01:52:39 21.81 21.81 21.3 21.3 00:00

2 55 32 9:32:38.79 11:02:30.06 11:06:20.71 35/40 03:51 01:33:42 03:26:21 21.37 21.61 20.49 20.94 00:00

3 40 27 11:46:20.71 13:06:31.43 13:09:13.65 42/52 02:42 13:40:14 01:22:53 04:49:14 20.2 21.21 19.55 20.54 00:00

4 35 20 13:59:13.65 15:01:22.05 15:06:52.62 57/56 05:31 01:02:08 05:51:22 19.31 20.86 19.31 20.32 00:00

TrailBy: 01:31:41:133 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:03:40 / 00:14:41 Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables/Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed 
Al Subouse

36 50 FATMA ABDULLA AQIL ABDULLA ALHADDAD/0/UAE MAVER QUEEN DORMANE/2013/Bay/Mare/106FA53

1 68 40 7:00:00.00 8:53:29.44 8:56:50.66 59/60 03:21 01:56:51 01:56:51 21.15 21.15 20.54 20.54 00:00

2 59 32 9:36:50.66 11:13:04.45 11:16:33.63 57/60 03:29 01:39:43 03:36:34 19.95 20.6 19.25 19.95 00:00

3 45 27 11:56:33.63 13:20:02.44 13:24:46.88 56/56 04:44 13:52:47 01:28:13 05:04:47 19.41 20.26 18.36 19.49 00:00

Finish (40)



36 4 36 20 14:14:46.88 15:20:38.68 15:26:38.53 53/56 06:00 01:05:52 06:10:39 18.22 19.89 18.22 19.26 00:00

TrailBy: 01:50:57:760 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:04:24 / 00:17:37 Mena Stables/Yousef Abdollah Tamimi

37 51 SHAMMA NASER ALKHANJI/0/UAE AL SHAR SHAYLA ROCCO 12/2012/Grey/Mare/0

1 70 40 7:00:00.00 8:53:30.86 8:58:20.36 60/56 04:50 01:58:20 01:58:20 21.14 21.14 20.28 20.28 00:00

2 61 32 9:38:20.36 11:13:05.80 11:19:00.66 59/60 05:55 01:40:40 03:39:00 20.26 20.74 19.07 19.73 00:00

3 46 27 11:59:00.66 13:20:03.90 13:25:47.18 59/52 05:43 13:53:16 01:26:47 05:05:47 19.99 20.53 18.67 19.43 00:00

4 37 20 14:15:47.18 15:20:39.96 15:28:27.48 58/60 07:48 01:04:53 06:10:40 18.5 20.16 18.49 19.26 00:00

TrailBy: 01:50:59:040 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:03 / 00:24:14 Mena Stables/Yousef Abdollah Tamimi

38 115 LAYAL SAEED MOHAMMAD AHMAD/10146129/UAE SW FIRE GUN/2012/Bay/Mare/106AS09

1 66 40 7:00:00.00 8:53:31.68 8:55:24.20 54/54 01:53 01:55:24 01:55:24 21.14 21.14 20.8 20.8 00:00

2 57 32 9:35:24.20 11:13:06.99 11:14:51.20 54/60 01:44 01:39:27 03:34:51 19.65 20.45 19.31 20.11 00:00

3 42 27 11:54:51.20 13:20:10.92 13:22:47.85 58/60 02:37 13:54:32 01:27:57 05:02:48 18.99 20.03 18.42 19.62 00:00

4 38 20 14:12:47.85 15:20:53.49 15:24:57.97 55/56 04:04 01:08:06 06:10:54 17.62 19.58 17.62 19.25 00:00

TrailBy: 01:51:12:573 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:02:34 / 00:10:18 Almarri Stable2/Buti Mohammed Khalaf Al Marri

39 81 SEHAM ABDALLA AL SHEHHI/10161632/UAE SANNIESGUNS SHERIFF/2010/Chestnut/Gelding/105KI78

1 72 40 7:00:00.00 8:53:37.73 8:58:46.48 55/60 05:09 01:58:46 01:58:46 21.12 21.12 20.21 20.21 00:00

2 60 32 9:38:46.48 11:13:14.21 11:17:17.03 58/60 04:03 01:38:31 03:37:17 20.33 20.76 19.49 19.88 00:00

3 44 27 11:57:17.03 13:20:16.56 13:24:45.32 58/60 04:29 13:43:31 01:27:28 05:04:45 19.52 20.41 18.52 19.49 00:00

4 39 20 14:14:45.32 15:20:53.78 15:27:20.82 56/60 06:27 01:06:08 06:10:53 18.14 19.99 18.15 19.25 00:00

TrailBy: 01:51:12:860 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:05:01 / 00:20:06 Al Ajial Stables/Hasan Ahmed Al Baloushi

40 92 NATASHA ZAKARIA/10152824/JOR ALGALI/2014/Chestnut/Gelding/106RS33

1 71 40 7:00:00.00 8:51:53.83 8:58:40.93 63/64 06:47 01:58:41 01:58:41 21.45 21.45 20.22 20.22 00:00

2 63 32 9:38:40.93 11:16:23.99 11:25:05.46 57/60 08:41 01:46:25 03:45:06 19.65 20.61 18.04 19.19 00:00

3 48 27 12:05:05.46 13:31:53.88 13:36:45.81 59/60 04:52 14:07:34 01:31:40 05:16:46 18.66 20.04 17.67 18.75 00:00

4 40 20 14:26:45.81 15:57:42.30 16:04:52.10 55/56 07:10 01:30:56 06:47:42 13.2 18.43 13.2 17.51 00:00

TrailBy: 02:28:01:380 Avg Recovery/Tot Recovery : 00:06:52 / 00:27:30 Endurance Challenge Stables/Sheikha Madiya Bint Hasher Al Maktoum

Finish (40)


